
Pos. Points Horse Rider

Standings Calculation Method

1.10M Jumpers

Horse/Circuit Points

62

34

27

25

20

17

16

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

10

9

7

7

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

EMMA ROBINSON 

AVA CORMIER- PLANTE 

ALYSSA BASILIO 

ELIZABETH PARISH 

HEATHER BOYKO 

HANNAH FLUS 

ABIGAIL SIMS 

PAULINE ST.ONGE 

KATE GUROWKA 

ALYSSA SMITHAVERY 

BRIGITTE LEMAY 

ADRIANNA THOMPSON 

MARIA ARDITO

TALIA JOHNSTONE 

SARA HOUSE 

CAMILLA AMUNDSEN 

LEANNE VANDERHART 

SARA HOUSE

SARA HOUSE 

RACHEL ROWE 

HIGH VOLTAGE

DULCE FUEGO

SPECIAL AGENT OSO

DARIUS DE W

LIFE IN FERGUS

SKY WALKER

OLIVIA OBF

OAKLEY

GEORGIA PEACH

CARROUSEL

DREAM UP

EMBRACE

STACONNY

HEAVEN GS

TWEEDY JACK TOD

MAVERICK

EURO'S QUIDAMIRO

DRESSED TO IMPRESS KF

GIANT SUNRISE

PRINCETON

1Pg.

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Pos. Points Horse Rider

Standings Calculation Method

1.0M Jumpers
Horse/Circuit Points

67

52

47

33

32

28

24

22

21

20

20

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

11

11

393,218,219,

228,381,235,

254,353,267,

511,516,105,

410,213

267,368,252,

523,139,494,

266,367,253,

372,245,373,

205,422,421,

327,277,342,

407,208,419

151,469,163

525,110,528,

423,195

115,522,521

141,470,539,

391,217,401

265,342,278

117,478,148,

496,140,481

418,205

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

HAILEY MARR 

ADRIANNA THOMPSON 

AVA CORMIER- PLANTE 

LAURIE GRAHAM 

SARA REINDERS 

RACHEL ROWE 

MACKENZIE HALLMAN 

ABIGAIL SIMS 

ANTHONY

LEANNE VANDERHART 

JESSICA ABRAHAMSE 

DANIELLE SPARKS 

TALIA JOHNSTONE 

MACKENZIE HALLMAN 

SARAH BARKER 

ADDISON KELLY 

MADISON PLUMMER 

KAYLAH GALBRAITH 

BRAYDEN BASKOTT 

AVA CORMIER- PLANTE 

AMELIA PASCOAL 

SARA HOUSE 

LAUREN WILSON 

MACKENZIE HALLMAN 

SKY WALKER

EMBRACE

MAN OF MANY HATS

TESSERACT

OBF LUSTER

PRINCETON

DEMONOLOGY

OLIVIA OBF

BREE Z

EURO'S QUIDAMIRO

HOPEFULL

KING GEORGE

HEAVEN GS

VOLVO Z

LEGENDARY LANCE SWF

DELILAH BLUE B

CABRINHA

HUCKLEBERRY FINN

THUNDERSTRUCK

DULCE FUEGO

THE MIGHTY QUINN

TWEEDY JACK TOD

TIMBER CRUISER

VOLVO Z

3Pg.

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

0.90M Jumpers

Points Horse/Circuit Points

75

71

49

49

42

39

38

37

25

24

24

24

24

22

21

20

20

18

17

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

12

12

11

11

11

10

10
10

278,282,342,

191,424,204,

408,207,420,

528,108,110,

529,506,104,

141,470,493,

392,216,400,

504,102,530,

410,205,422,

289,317,301,

452,155,468,

137,493,146,

292,314,304,

299,320,324,

360,249,367,

410,213

254,353,267

295,309,327

115,512,129,

442,181,448,

521,522,115

186,426,449,

407,208,419

204,415,215,

329,291,295

315,287,332,

484,154

535,101

367,243,375,

338,323,281,

107,104,532

139,523,494,

140,496,481

389,233

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

AMELIA PASCOAL

GABRIELA GOGACZ

MACKENZIE HALLMAN

ADDISON KELLY

ERIN WHYTE

BRAYDEN BASKOTT

AVA CORMIER- PLANTE

VICTORIA OTTO

DANIELLE SPARKS 

AVA BOUWMAN 

ADRIANNA THOMPSON 

SARA HOUSE 

VERONIQUE HORTON 

EMILY GAYNOR

ABBY STANLEY 

MACKENZIE HALLMAN 

SARA REINDERS 

JENNIFER JONES 

HAILEY BOEYKENS 

JAZMYN PETTIGREW 

KAYLAH GALBRAITH 

LEXUS LAFRENIERE 

ALLI JASPERS-FAYER 

ELLA CARAMBELAS 

MALLORY NOVISEDLAK 

STEPHANIE WALSH 

MADISON SCHNARR 

MEGAN MAND 

MEGHAN ROSS 

ELIZABETH PARISH 

CHEYENNE PELUSI 

ANTHONY

LAUREN WILSON

AVA RODRIGUES

MADISON PLUMMER

THE MIGHTY QUINN

ALL IS ON

WKM NOKIA

DELILAH BLUE B

PRETTY FLIPPIN HOT

THUNDERSTRUCK

HOLD MY DRINK

SALT OF THE SEA

KING GEORGE

WINGMAN

EMBRACE

GIANT SUNRISE

FOLKLORE V

SMOOTH OPERATOR

JC ROYAL SYMPHONY

DEMONOLOGY

OBF LUSTER

MIGHTY MICK SWF

SV DAZZLE

KITTENS BOY

HUCKLEBERRY FINN

CABALAZIER

VOLVO Z

SWS AUTUMN BLAZE

RIPCORD CS

KING FOR A DAY

BAILAMOS

GRYPHON Q

EXQUISITE

ROYAL PR

CINCINNATI Z

BREE Z

TIMBER CRUISER

LEGEND IN DISGUISE

6Pg.
35  CABRINHA

10

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

0.80M Jumpers

Points Horse/Circuit Points

83

65

51

38

36

35

33

33

33

30

28

27

25

24

23

22

21

20

20

20

17

17

16

13

13

13

13

12

11

11

11

11

11

10

368,240,376,

408,207,420,

109,523,111,

296,312,307,

214,393,230,

467,143,492,

115,512,129,

306,300,319,

504,102,530,

367,243,375,

244,363,257

507,106,517,

188,429,201,

104,528,107,

503,132,134

292,314,304,

315,287,332,

341,326,278,

466,144,491,

175,446,194

282

426,186,192

457,173,170,

374,235,371,

345,267,360,

189,441

123,117

128,506

219,389,237,

336

515,517,118

204,415,215,

332,292,287

328,276,343,

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

MACAYLA MULLER

MACKENZIE HALLMAN

RAELYNN DEMAREST

BAILLIE CUNDICK

JULIANA JARVIS

LEILA FAHMY

HAILEY BOEYKENS

RACHEL MCCORMICK

VICTORIA OTTO

ALANNA ROSS

MARIA BABIY

RACHEL ROWE

MACKENZIE CARROLL

CHEYENNE PELUSI

ABIGAIL REIDY

VERONIQUE HORTON

STEPHANIE WALSH

BROOKE VYSE

TALIA ARIELI

FELICIA KOCH

AMELIA PASCOAL

MIA SABETTI

MACKENZIE GREER

EVA SMITH

ELLA PETERS

MIA SABETTI

ISOBEL MANCINI

HAILEY BETTICH-WILSON

CALIANA DE COUTO

STELLA TORRIE

STUART BLACK

ELLA CARAMBELAS

ALICE BISHOP

RIANN NICOL

SPICED RUM

WKM NOKIA

TORTELLINI

PEEKABOO

LOVER'S LEGACY

HIRONDELLE

SV DAZZLE

ACARDI DU HOUSSOIT Z

SALT OF THE SEA

EXQUISITE

AMPLIFIED

JUILLIARD

MIDNIGHT RAWKS

CINCINNATI Z

NO REGRETS

FOLKLORE V

KING FOR A DAY

WORTH THE WAIT

KODIAK B

CARAWAY BRIO

THE MIGHTY QUINN

SILENT HUMOUR

QUAT QUAT MOUSSE

CRS CALIBER

EWSZ MONACO

SAILING HOME

THE SUIR

MARCAVELLY'S DREAM

HERE COMES THE SUN

TIMBUKTU

SV DIAMOND VIPER

SWS AUTUMN BLAZE

BISHOPS AUTUMN DREAM

SUZYQ

© 2024 ShowGrounds, LLC. - All rights reserved. For more information about ShowGrounds™ visit www.showgroundsonline.com

09/16/2024 6:07 PM 10Pg.

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

0.80M Jumpers

Points Horse/Circuit Points

9

9

461,455,172

421,191,443,

35

36

MACKENZIE GREER 

HANNAH BAXTER  

SEIZE THE BAY

SHINING EXAMPLE

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

0.70M Jumpers

Points Horse/Circuit Points

100

62

54

44

43

38

35

34

30

26

25

24

24

23

22

22

22

22

21

19

18

18

18

17

17

16

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

219,389,237,

109,523,111,

194,434,199,

341,326,278

340,325,279,

445,158,480,

295,313,306,

507,106,526,

186,192

162,455,172,

250,357,263,

451,181,442

473,501,489,

313,288,331,

256,251,369,

197,188,183,

120,513,502,

183,196,436

215,394,229,

471,398,406,

493,117,516,

456,171,460

308,298,321

312,289,330,

270,349,332,

515,124,123

310,299,309,

352,260,365

419

522,112,109

522,369

214,393,230,

131,133,498

133

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

CALIANA DE COUTO

RAELYNN DEMAREST

APHRA SERVICE

BROOKE VYSE

PAIGE JAGGERS

EMILY GONEAU

SOPHIE STEANE

RACHEL ROWE

MIA SABETTI

MACKENZIE GREER

NORAH BELL

CHRISTINA MCDERMID

BRETTE STEWART

CLAIRE BARTHOLOMEW

OPHELIA MCAULIFFE

NATALIE ZUCCARELLO

CALLIE HALL

AINSLEY WATSON

KEIRA LEWIS

ELLIE PEMBLETON

HAILEY KIEFFER

ELLEN FORTUNE

EMILY GAYNOR

DANA KIM

CHARLOTTE MASON

BREANNE PERRY

JUSTINE SMITH

SKYE COTTER

LIANNE IRELAND

KENNEDY THORN

AMELIA PASCOAL

JULIANA JARVIS

TESSA MACARTNEY

SHAYLEIGH NOLAN

HERE COMES THE SUN

TORTELLINI

MONTEGO GREY

WORTH THE WAIT

WORD PLAY

JUNIPER

RAZZLE DAZZLE

JUILLIARD

SILENT HUMOUR

SEIZE THE BAY

JUST DIVINE

QOUL DE LA LANDE

PAINT ME A PICTURE

DUALLY NOTED

THOR

RENOWN

TWO WEEKS NOTICE

BLACK PEARL

ERINWOODS HERE COMES

OUR SWEET JENNA

RATHER WELL DONE

DIXIELAND DELIGHT

KODACHROME

INVICTUS

AQUILO PR

SV KHAL RHAEGO

ONE SCOTCH

SASHA FIERCE

EWSZ'S CABAMBA

ESSA'S STORM

AZRIEL MAE

LOVER'S LEGACY

FERGIE

RACHAEL'S ROYAL

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

0.70M Jumpers

Points Horse/Circuit Points

10

10

10

10

184,443,197

239,229,380,

189

498,486,137,

35

36

37

38

GABRIELLE HELLER 

EMMA PUSKAS

MIA SABETTI 

MADDISON STEWART  

SWEET SURRENDER

HELLO FRIDAY

SAILING HOME

TOMORROWS DREAM

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

0.60M Jumpers

Points Horse/Circuit Points

80

78

60

55

49

48

44

39

36

35

34

34

30

30

27

26

25

23

20

20

19

19

15

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

340,325,279,

398,471,406,

215,394,229,

473,501,489,

352,260,365

480,466,156

357,250,263,

163,456,171,

299,310,309,

116,515,124,

264,343,277,

334,272,347,

251,369,256,

251,356,264,

230,391,239,

229,239,380,

181,445,195,

312,289,330,

308,298

221,395,225,

220,388,229,

337,282,341,

186,190,440

534,290,337

249,358,262,

133

217,392,228,

322,293,326,

275,350,257,

477,134,500,

212,223,406,

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

PAIGE JAGGERS 

ELLIE PEMBLETON 

KEIRA LEWIS 

BRETTE STEWART 

SKYE COTTER 

EMILY GONEAU 

NORAH BELL

ELLEN FORTUNE 

MADDY SMITH 

BREANNE PERRY 

ZOEY FINK

CLAIRE STEELE 

OPHELIA MCAULIFFE 

EMMA CARR 

SCARLETT KEWLEY 

EMMA PUSKAS 

KATIE STEELE

DANA KIM

EMILY GAYNOR 

ABIGAIL SOARES 

JORDAN GOLYCH 

SADIE VON RAESFELD 

EMILIA DOMINATO 

HAZEL TORRIE 

ISABELLA COWAN 

SHAYLEIGH NOLAN 

MAEVE LEWIS 

ISABELLA CIANCONE 

SOPHIA WALLACE 

MADDI LUCAS 

HARPER JONES 

WORD PLAY

OUR SWEET JENNA

ERINWOODS HERE COMES

PAINT ME A PICTURE

SASHA FIERCE

JUNIPER

JUST DIVINE

DIXIELAND DELIGHT

ONE SCOTCH

SV KHAL RHAEGO

CAKEWALK

SUNDANCE

THOR

ONE TOO MANY

GET THE PARTY STARTED

HELLO FRIDAY

ALL IS WELL

INVICTUS

KODACHROME

TEXAS BALL OF FIRE

SOME KINDA FUN

AUTUMN DREAM

EFFERVESCENT

ABRACADABRA

CALYPSO W

RACHAEL'S ROYAL

SPEEDY WITH BEADIE

SUPER COOPER

RUN TO THE BANK

CHAMPAGNE KISSES

RHOSWYN

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Crossrail Jumpers

Points Horse/Circuit Points

114

93

76

73

60

55

49

44

31

31

28

23

22

20

20

18

17

509,101,531,

334,272,347,

180,444,190

217,392,228,

322,293,326,

534,290,337

221,395,225

397,535,227,

220,388,229,

518,396,226,

342,549

226,402

195,423

351,254,371,

326,296

125

230

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

SIDNEY SANDERSON 

KATERINA NATALE 

EMILIA DOMINATO 

MAEVE LEWIS 

ISABELLA CIANCONE 

HAZEL TORRIE

ABIGAIL SOARES 

PEPPER HUNEKE 

JORDAN GOLYCH 

SOMMER BURROWS 

TERESA VYSE 

SOMMER BURROWS 

CALEIGH COPELIN 

GEMMA LEONARD 

HARPER PICKERING 

ABIGAIL REIDY 

SCARLETT KEWLEY 

LITTLE RED WAGON

SUNDANCE

EFFERVESCENT

SPEEDY WITH BEADIE

SUPER COOPER

ABRACADABRA

TEXAS BALL OF FIRE

TEDDY

SOME KINDA FUN

CHINOOK

WORTH THE WAIT

CIDER MILL PIPPIN

PUTITINMYPOCKET

WALLOWITTS

TUPELO HONEY

YOSHI

GET THE PARTY STARTED

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Flat Division

Points Horse/Circuit Points

74

63

49

48

42

42

41

38

36

22

20

18

14

14

13

8

8

338,268,351,

378,246,251,

520,116

450,178,177,

385,223,387,

157,463,167,

450,164

447,168,469

226,387,232,

524,511,109

158,480,154,

373,249

232

206,413,539

491,147,143,

248

411

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

MADELYNNE PARISH 

ELENA GRANDE

LAURA GALBRAITH

LISE ELDER

RACHEL VAN RIET 

KRYSTEN LAMMERT 

CAITLIN MACLEOD 

FAITH CARRUTHERS 

KIM CORKUM

MEGAN BLACK

EMMA HOUSE

HAILEY MARR 

BRITTANY SWITZER 

LESLIE MCCORMICK 

SARA HOUSE

ABBY STANLEY 

DESIREE HALLMAN 

BACHELOR'S DEGREE PR

HARLEQUIN

DRAGONSTONE

WESTSIDE

RICKARDS RED

PANACHE HH

DAMIANO

CAZADOR

GRANDACOR

HESSENFIELD

JUBILANT KF

LANCASTER

BRAECREST BATMAN

A BIT OF GOLD

BALAVANT BALOU KF

ROYAL K

VIBE PK

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'0" Open Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

79

60

59

48

48

48

48

45

43

36

35

35

30

30

26

25

25

24

24

23

23

21

21

19

17

15

14

14

13

12

11

11

10

10

157,463,167,

434,425,193

413,204,423,

447,434,189

377,234,379,

361,259,264,

508,103

211,222,407

469,141

376,237,380

340,322,281

382,226,393,

415,208

510,107,525,

370,240,253

466

158,154,477

314,349,274

293,297

140,486,152,

147,143,488

440,171,452,

204,426

116

166

431

113,500,519,

126,504

425

122,505

422

335,271,348

347,262

412,213

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

KRYSTEN LAMMERT

CHRISTINA MURPHY

BRIGITTE MURPHY

MAJA SPYRC

LAUREN LEBLANC

MAKENNA OTSUKA

MEGAN PADDOCK

ADDISYN GIRARD

KIANA DUBORD

PHAEDRA PATERACK

OLIVIA CLARE

KATE HAMES

CARYS GIRODAT

GRACE ENRIGHT

BRITTANY SWITZER

ELLYSE MARKUS

EMMA HOUSE

SKYLA D'HAENE

PYPER LEINING

KATHARINE MCLEAN

SARA HOUSE

RYLEY GOWING

KARIN RATHGEBER

LAURA GALBRAITH

SAVANNAH FRIESEN

JULIA STEER

LEANNE HUTCHINS

SARAH DAISY KOSA

LACHLAN HOWARD

KAYLA BERGMAN

RACHAEL GASTON

ALEX MCLENNAN

JADE JARJOUR

KYLEE STEENBEEK

PANACHE HH

LASTING IMPRESSION

SONATA

FAIRGROUNDS

TENNYSON GRACE

REIDELLS EVERMORE

VANITY FAIR FHF

TINLYNS DREAMCAT

BEAVERWOODS SAGE

TA TA FOR NOW

SEATTLE

PASS THE POPCORN

PONEELICIOUS

CHATELAINE

ESTELLA AM

I GOT HEART

JUBILANT KF

ZARKANA

SOMETHING SPECIAL

CAYO COCO

BALAVANT BALOU KF

KINGS EMERALD

SWS LEAD BY EXAMPLE

DRAGONSTONE

DAREDEVIL

BEAVERWOOD'S IVY

JACK SPARROW

DONATELLO

FROSTED FLAKES

KING OF BLING

TALKING IN WHISPERS

ECLIPSE

ENCANTO

ARTICUNO

© 2024 ShowGrounds, LLC. - All rights reserved. For more information about ShowGrounds™ visit www.showgroundsonline.com

09/16/2024 6:07 PM 27Pg.



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'0" Open Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

10

10

9

9

8

8

8

228

168,449

388,392

242

388

276,280

411,199

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

LEGEND WANG 

JESSICA MCLEISTER 

SYDNEY SNOWDEN 

KATE LENNON-DAVEY 

EMMA PUSKAS

MAYA GRZYB 

CHRISTINA MURPHY 

ONE FINE DAY

PASHMINA

HIGH TIDE

WINTERGREEN JUNEBUG

HELLO FRIDAY

BLISSFUL

SVS LEGACY

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'3" Open Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

74

69

69

61

59

59

49

45

42

40

37

34

33

32

31

30

30

29

24

23

20

15

15

15

330,343,275,

420,409,206,

304,303,315,

457,450,164,

305,315,307

461,151,486,

232,226,387,

383,225,388,

165,447,168,

450,178,177,

520,163,478

142,480

242,365,255,

267,268,356

457,162,474

144,482,156,

204,423,426,

336,320,283,

424

449,157,481

492,121,505,

303,318,304

302

189,450,185

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

HAILEY HANBYUL CHO 

ISABELLE HALLMAN 

KATE KIENAPPLE 

CAITLIN MACLEOD 

LAUREN PAGE 

ASHLEY MCCARTHY 

KIM CORKUM

NOOR SAFIEDDINE 

ASHLEY MCCARTHY 

LISE ELDER

ZANNA SAYEAU 

KIANA DUBORD 

KATE LENNON-DAVEY 

MADELYNNE PARISH 

TESSA MACLEOD 

LYNDSAY PIPER 

BRIGITTE MURPHY 

ROB BARTHOLOMEW 

LAUREL NASH 

ASHLEY MCCARTHY 

KYRA TEASDALE

MIA COMELLA 

SIMONE ITTE

APHRA SERVICE 

RIPTIDE

DUTCH BOY

BOOK SMART

DAMIANO

LEGACY

MAPLE DAWN

GRANDACOR

MON CHERIE JOLIE

CAZADOR

WESTSIDE

VALENCIA

BEAVERWOODS SAGE

WINTERGREEN JUNEBUG

BACHELOR'S DEGREE PR

GOLDEN HOUR

TARTUFO CR

SONATA

LA DAME DES LAURIERS

R CINDERELLA STORY

LEONIDAS

FREESTYLE

COCO CHANEL

COMMON SENSE

OXFORDS HONEYMAREN

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'3" Novice Adult Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

80

57

53

45

43

39

31

31

29

22

21

20

18

18

17

16

15

14

12

12

11

9

9

9

304,303,315,

378,246,251,

236,243,215

520,163,478

144,156,152,

305,315,307

143,151,480

461,151,486,

499,111,520,

301

122,505,134,

149

465

320,283,336,

193

435,181,460,

141,485

210

293,309

136,489

471

449,157

221,409

382

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

KATE KIENAPPLE 

ELENA GRANDE 

KATEY BOWLEY 

ZANNA SAYEAU 

LYNDSAY PIPER 

LAUREN PAGE 

MORGAN JENSEN 

LISA HODGINS 

KATLYN MAZZORATO 

EMMA TELFER 

KAYLA BERGMAN 

EMMA FERRARI 

KRYSTEN LAMMERT 

ROB BARTHOLOMEW 

CHRISTINA MURPHY 

JACKIE MUMMERY 

MADISON SCHNARR 

SHAYLA DUNNETT 

MACKENZIE PUSEY 

LORNE THOMAS 

LISA LAUGHLIN 

VANESSALYNNE 

SHAYLA DUNNETT 

TONYA HENDERSON 

BOOK SMART

HARLEQUIN

LL KEEN RED REBEL

VALENCIA

TARTUFO CR

LEGACY

AYR TYME

MAPLE DAWN

ZENZERO

MY FAIR LADY

KING OF BLING

BALOU

PANACHE HH

LA DAME DES LAURIERS

LASTING IMPRESSION

SHE'LL NEVER STOP

RHINESTONE COWBOY

CASHEW

AUTHENTIC

RASPBERRY WILD

CAPPUCCINO

LEONIDAS

MAVERICK

LER STYLISH POCO

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'3 Novice Children's Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

61

49

42

40

39

33

31

31

28

27

27

26

25

23

21

20

19

13

13

11

10

10

9

9

9

301,307,311,

105,527,108,

224,213,405,

252,265,270

329,294,325,

293,297

174,173

260,347,273,

296,323,349,

291,315,307,

264,343,277,

126,504

466

519,509,112

165,465

158,474,402

398,228,392

292

258,349,271,

243,364,256,

198,208

471,139,485,

394

211

389

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

RYA WHITWORTH 

ALORA PITTS

ELLA CAMPEAU 

MAKAYLA SWAS 

MADELEINE ARNOCKI 

PYPER LEINING 

EMILYNN DRURY 

CHLOE HILL

SKYLA D'HAENE 

BRISTOL TOPHAM 

ZOEY FINK

RILEY MCCOY

ELLYSE MARKUS 

LEANNE HUTCHINS 

FAITH CARRUTHERS 

ABIGAIL CRITCHLEY 

LEGEND WANG 

LAUREN DEBRUSK 

ARIA AHMED-GAYNOR 

ISABELLA COWAN 

JULIA GOMBOS 

BROOKE QUACKENBUSH 

MAUDE KING

ADDISYN GIRARD 

OLIVIA KANELLOPOULOS 

MY FAIR LADY

CRUISE CONTROL

O'HENRY

FE SIMPLE GIFT

SWEET TALK PR

SOMETHING SPECIAL

RIO'S DAVIDOFF

VANILLA DIP

ZARKANA

CASPIAN'S CHRONICLE

CAKEWALK

DONATELLO

I GOT HEART

JACK SPARROW

CAZADOR

SWEET CAROLINE

ONE FINE DAY

SPOT CHECK

LADY EXECUTIVE

MONKEY BUSINESS

ON THE DOUBLE

CAPPUCCINO

JUNEBUG

TINLYNS DREAMCAT

SUIT AND TY

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'6" Open Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

123

65

62

58

53

45

43

40

35

34

34

31

29

29

28

27

27

27

24

23

20

18

18

331,274,345,

207,411,218,

209,409,220,

385,223,387,

294,306,312,

281,325,295,

465,145,476,

501,115,523,

388,378,232,

457,476,163

253,354

493,117,516,

332,292,327,

111,476,161,

468,142,143

324,339,280,

462,169

305,313,317

268,341,283

310,328,291,

135,130,501

116,496,517

464,490

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

GEORGINA PARISH 

LESLIE MCCORMICK 

LESLIE MCCORMICK 

RACHEL VAN RIET

ERIN MCCABE

MAKAYLA AIMOLA 

NADINE FAHMY

CELINE JAISAREE

KATE SHEFFIELD 

CAITLIN MACLEOD

KATE REINDERS

HAILEY KIEFFER 

LAUREN DEBRUSK 

ALICIA LEVECK 

JACQUELINE BERIAULT 

NICOLE KERRIGAN 

AMANDA AVERY 

SIMONE ITTE

KATE LENNON-DAVEY 

MIRANDA BARTHOLOMEW 

RILEY MCCOY

MADISON O'NEIL

APRIL BAUDOUX

CABALETTA W

VINCENT K

GONE FISHING

RICKARDS RED

HERITAGE

WINGMAN

DIXIELAND VXYSIN

BRAVADO

PINK FLOYD

DAMIANO

CARMELO

RATHER WELL DONE

SPOT CHECK

SITADEL

EWSZ MADDOX

SUNDAY GIRL B

MY ROYALLE DEBUT

COMMON SENSE

EMPIRE SILHOUETTE

MAESTRO PR

DONATELLO

HOT GOSSIP K

CURIOUS GEORGE

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'6" Beginner Adult Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

60

56

49

44

44

39

39

33

30

24

23

22

20

15

9

9

8

8

451,184,428,

302,305,313,

338,268,351,

207,411,218

422,445,435,

278,328,292,

464,146,490,

488,473,149

481,461,160

294,306

308,311

473,463,158

301

479

135,490,148

409,214

145,481

180,429,179,

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CHRISTINA MCDERMID 

SIMONE ITTE 

MADELYNNE PARISH 

JENNIFER ANDERSON 

LORELAI FANTIN 

JULIA CICUTTINI 

NURAH FAHMY

EMMA FERRARI 

VANESSALYNNE

ERIN MCCABE

CLAIRE ANDERSON 

KRISTEN NUHN 

REBECCA WOODALL 

JACQUELINE BERIAULT 

LORNE THOMAS

ALI LUPAL 

CATHERINE FIELD 

KATIE GUSE

QOUL DE LA LANDE

COMMON SENSE

BACHELOR'S DEGREE PR

VINCENT K

LA LA LAND

MERLOT

CURIOUS GEORGE

BALOU

LEONIDAS

HERITAGE

PAROS II

VERDEN

ARIZONA

EWSZ MADDOX

WAVE ON ICE

THOMAS

LIDO BEACH

HALF MY ASSETS

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'6" Beginner Children's Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

78

54

54

45

39

38

32

28

27

27

25

23

22

21

20

18

17

17

453,166,479,

281,325,295,

209,409,220,

465,145,476,

385,223,387,

291,315,307,

178,427,203,

314,296,323

290,316,302,

525,167

282,324,296,

537

278,328,292,

491,118,515,

111,476

105,527,108,

402,212,414

135,130,501

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ABIGAIL DUSICK 

MAKAYLA AIMOLA 

CHARLOTTE GRACEY 

NADINE FAHMY 

RACHEL VAN RIET 

CLAIRE BRUNTON 

MIA JOTHAM 

SAMANTHA RENNIE 

MACKENZIE KEARNS 

ELIOT MCCARTHY 

LAUREN COOMBES 

RACHEL BEALE 

SOPHIA LLOYD 

RIVER ROCCHIO 

ALICIA LEVECK

LEAH MCKINNON 

AZIZA PRINGLE 

RILEY MCCOY 

WHITMAN

WINGMAN

GONE FISHING

DIXIELAND VXYSIN

RICKARDS RED

CASPIAN'S CHRONICLE

KASCH

ZARKANA

QUERIDO

RONAN V

GOLDEN GIRL

IRIDESCENT DE LION

MERLOT

FLICKER TO THE MUSIC

SITADEL

CRUISE CONTROL

COPYRIGHT

DONATELLO

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'6" Small Horse Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

111

69

69

62

52

51

44

30

20

10

5

5

1

290,316,302,

371,235,374,

215,375,243

120,502,513,

304,314

186,449,184

138,495,485,

203,213,417

137,494

428

363

263

449,175

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MACKENZIE KEARNS 

LEXI ROGERS 

KATEY BOWLEY 

CALLIE HALL

RUBY AVELAR 

LEXUS LAFRENIERE 

LISA LAUGHLIN 

VICTORIA MOROS 

MEARA CIESLAK 

BROOKE STAFFORD 

ISABELLA COWAN 

BRIGITTE LEMAY 

MCKENZIE HOWLETT 

QUERIDO

CRS CALIBER

LL KEEN RED REBEL

TWO WEEKS NOTICE

COCO CHANEL

CABALAZIER

CAPPUCCINO

SWS MEADOWSWEET

SEAS THE DAY

NOT JUST A CHARMER

MONKEY BUSINESS

FLINTSTONE

BLUE THUNDER
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kiriashantz
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'9" Open Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

61

60

49

36

32

29

26

23

22

17

17

17

16

16

15

14

12

160,455,471,

245,362,258,

318,322,300

354,252,362,

193,419,448,

255,352,268,

146,475,144

408,215

153,478,157

179,430,200,

368,340,264,

158,448,473

174

271,353

294,351,272

286,320

444,165,468

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

STEPHANIE BRETT 

MADELAINE NELSON 

REBECCA WOODALL 

ANITA PLATH

ANNA-MARIE BLOKZYL 

SARA REINDERS 

APRIL BAUDOUX

ALLI JASPERS-FAYER 

CATHERINE FIELD 

MICHELLE MURDOCK 

LUKE MARSHALL 

CAITLIN MACLEOD 

PAIGE HADDAD

KATE REINDERS 

MADELEINE ARNOCKI 

REBECCA TANTI 

ASHLEY MCCARTHY 

MG MARSHALL

RARITY

ARIZONA

SHE'S GOT CLASS

DI'AMOUR W

KAMARINO

CURIOUS GEORGE

EUPHORIA

LIDO BEACH

WISE DON

CHEVOLD

VERDEN

ANDARNA

CARMELO

SWEET TALK PR

IOLANA S

ROSETTA K

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'9" Modified Adult Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

75

61

61

48

48

45

41

39

39

33

27

27

25

21

20

20

20

18

245,362,258,

179,430,200,

455,160,459

468,142,143

190,438,196,

354,252,362,

340,264,353,

109,502,524,

306,300,319,

153,478,157

318,322,300

333

413,210

169,462

496,116,517

306,316

177,457,445

495,111

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

MADELAINE NELSON 

MICHELLE MURDOCK 

STEPHANIE BRETT 

JACQUELINE BERIAULT 

GRACE CHRISTIAN 

ANITA PLATH

LUKE MARSHALL 

MEGAN BLACK 

LAUREN DEBOER 

CATHERINE FIELD 

REBECCA WOODALL 

STEPHANIE WALSH 

LAUREN KELMAN 

AMANDA AVERY 

MADISON O'NEIL

ERIN MCCABE 

MONICA KLARIC 

AMANDA PANOZZO 

RARITY

WISE DON

MG MARSHALL

EWSZ MADDOX

BEAR WITH ME

SHE'S GOT CLASS

CHEVOLD

HESSENFIELD

ACARDI DU HOUSSOIT Z

LIDO BEACH

ARIZONA

CENTURION WF

COPYRIGHT

MY ROYALLE DEBUT

HOT GOSSIP K

HERITAGE

LUXURY

CROWE

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'9" Modified Children's Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

113

65

51

50

44

41

39

36

30

19

16

14

11

11

9

9

8

331,274,345,

316,286,333,

138,488,150,

324,339,280,

332,353,270

142,489,161

335,310,328,

261,346,274,

239,373,244,

343,279

300,310

468

227,396,226

253,354

185,440

174

378

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

GEORGINA PARISH 

ABBY SHEEHAN

ZARA HOSSIE

NICOLE KERRIGAN 

LAUREN DEBRUSK 

ALICIA LEVECK 

MIRANDA BARTHOLOMEW 

HAILEY CIDADE

HAILEY MARR

HAILEY HANBYUL CHO 

ALEAH BECK

DAHMOON ALGHAMDI 

OLIVIA KANELLOPOULOS 

KATE REINDERS

LOLA ELMSLIE

PAIGE HADDAD

MARIKA KUSTERMANS 

CABALETTA W

CENTURION WF

INVERNESS

SUNDAY GIRL B

SPOT CHECK

SITADEL

MAESTRO PR

WALNUT ROMEO

LANCASTER

RIPTIDE

NIGHT TRAIN

ROSETTA K

SUIT AND TY

CARMELO

PARMIGIANO

ANDARNA

ARDEN
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

3'0" Open Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

81

68

53

52

49

48

48

29

28

25

20

13

12

10

8

8

7

285,321,299,

188,427,437,

138,488,150,

156,482,155,

233,382,385,

155,476,159,

239,373,244,

420,210

265,270

126,506

525

124

538,138,532,

258,254,352

381

202

429

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

EMILY LAUDENBACH 

OLIVIA DAVIDSON 

EMMA HOUSE 

ISABELLA THOMPSON 

RACHEL KNELL 

EMMA HOUSE

HELEN LEFLER 

LIANNE IRELAND 

VICTORIA KROEZEN 

RAYMAN BUTTERFIELD 

ASHLEY MCCARTHY 

MARTA MACHADO 

ANTHONY

PAIGE SAWCHUK 

TASHA DONKER 

LAURA LYNN WRIGHT 

OLIVIA HARRIS 

KONSTANTIN

FRIEND OF MINE

INVERNESS

CALL ME SIR

POOR POET

TANQUERAY KF

LANCASTER

NABERLINA B

FE SIMPLE GIFT

HAMYLTON

RONAN V

DINOTTE

LOMU

BACARDI

DORAME K

DR INDIGO

BLUE LOTUS KSF
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

3'0" Child/Adult Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

104

69

61

50

43

43

43

30

25

20

17

17

11

9

8

7

5

451,156,482,

501,115,523,

155,476,159,

288,316,286,

237,377,241,

371,233,382,

193,419,448,

258,352,369

255,352,268,

271,353

381

136,498

202

188,427

429

205,425

286,320

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ISABELLA THOMPSON 

ALEXANDRA WATERS 

EMMA HOUSE 

STEPHANIE WALSH 

HAILEY MARR 

RACHEL KNELL

ANNA-MARIE BLOKZYL 

PAIGE SAWCHUK 

SARA REINDERS 

KATE REINDERS 

TASHA DONKER 

MARTA MACHADO 

LAURA LYNN WRIGHT 

OLIVIA DAVIDSON 

OLIVIA HARRIS 

LAUREN LAROUCHE 

REBECCA TANTI 

CALL ME SIR

BRAVADO

TANQUERAY KF

CENTURION WF

SKY WALKER

POOR POET

DI'AMOUR W

BACARDI

KAMARINO

CARMELO

DORAME K

DINOTTE

DR INDIGO

FRIEND OF MINE

BLUE LOTUS KSF

ON THE DOUBLE

IOLANA S
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

3'3" Open Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

141

68

22

178,427,203,

114,518,510

431

1

2

3

VANESSA (TESS) DAUNT

AMANDA PANOZZO

LAURA LYNN WRIGHT

KASCH

CROWE

DR INDIGO

© 2024 ShowGrounds, LLC. - All rights reserved. For more information about ShowGrounds™ visit www.showgroundsonline.com

09/16/2024 6:07 PM 52Pg.



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

3'3" Low Junior/Amateur Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

129

78

63

52

51

45

17

285,321,299,

176,441,190,

437,186,446

267,368,252

194,424

114,518,510

431

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

EMILY LAUDENBACH

NYLA WULFERS JOYCE

OLIVIA DAVIDSON

ABIGAIL SIMS

ABIGAIL PLUMMER

AMANDA PANOZZO

LAURA LYNN WRIGHT

KONSTANTIN

D'ARTAGNAN

FRIEND OF MINE

OLIVIA OBF

BALTIC BLUE

CROWE

DR INDIGO
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Children's Pony Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

68

58

51

50

48

40

37

36

31

29

24

24

22

21

20

15

15

462,150,487,

376,238,242,

469,141,480,

269,340,284

421,409,206,

459,153,484,

404,210,416,

187,423,447,

383,225,388,

162,474

376,237,380

246,361,259,

424

224,213,405,

425

403

377,234,379,

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

KAITLYN HODGINS 

SOPHIA ROSE

KIANA DUBORD

NYLA MCGRATH 

ISABELLE HALLMAN 

EVIE MCCARTHY

CARYS GIRODAT

MAJA SPYRC

NOOR SAFIEDDINE 

TESSA MACLEOD 

PHAEDRA PATERACK 

MAKENNA OTSUKA 

LAUREL NASH

ELLA CAMPEAU 

LACHLAN HOWARD

IVY CONRAD

LAUREN LEBLANC

IF I HAD WINGS

ROSEHILL'S MATINEE

BEAVERWOODS SAGE

MINI STIX

DUTCH BOY

CADDO'S OUT OF EDEN

PONEELICIOUS

FAIRGROUNDS

MON CHERIE JOLIE

GOLDEN HOUR

TA TA FOR NOW

REIDELLS EVERMORE

R CINDERELLA STORY

O'HENRY

FROSTED FLAKES

STARRY NIGHT

TENNYSON GRACE
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Adult Equitation O\F

Points Horse/Circuit Points

60

47

36

34

26

24

17

13

12

10

10

8

3

452,177,526,

225,384,233,

210,420,209,

254,342

524,511

445,189

108

426

312

111

192

372

136

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

LAUREN BOYER 

SARAH WEST 

DARIA HUMENIUC 

PAIGE SAWCHUK 

MEGAN BLACK 

LORELAI FANTIN 

CELINE JAISAREE 

LEXUS LAFRENIERE 

BRINLY MEZGER 

MADISON O'NEIL 

LEXUS LAFRENIERE 

ELENA GRANDE 

LAURA KESSEL 

STAG'S PRIDE

KIPLING

PAGANI HUAYRA

BACARDI

HESSENFIELD

LA LA LAND

BRAVADO

CABALAZIER

HERITAGE

CROWE

TPR DESIGN

HARLEQUIN

HADLEY
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Small/Medium Pony Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

110

102

77

64

64

46

31

19

15

12

11

9

460,152,485,

328,337,293,

295,313,306,

194,434,199,

284,340,269

494,492,121,

390,385,228

276,545

431

360,264

401

222

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

BROOKLYNN MINNEMA

KAILYN DORE-JONES

SOPHIE STEANE

APHRA SERVICE

NYLA MCGRATH

KYRA TEASDALE

ALEXA FEUERSTAKE

MADELYN NIELD

JULIA STEER

MAKENNA OTSUKA

MACKENZIE HALLMAN

ADDISYN GIRARD

APRICITY

ALEXANDRIA'S SHORT

RAZZLE DAZZLE

MONTEGO GREY

MINI STIX

FREESTYLE

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

TATTLETALE

BEAVERWOOD'S IVY

REIDELLS EVERMORE

ARTICUNO

TINLYNS DREAMCAT
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Large Pony Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

116

107

87

57

39

35

31

18

13

11

10

7

443,161,475,

378,232,384,

268,341,279,

271,332,333,

175,446,194

193,198,434

386,222,402

523

182,437,187

430

536

137

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

TESSA MACLEOD

KATE SHEFFIELD

KATE LENNON-DAVEY

ALICE BISHOP

FELICIA KOCH

RUBY FRASER-UNDERHILL

CLAIRE KOUMBIADIS

KAYLAH GALBRAITH

MADISON RION

ISABELLE DOELL

LOLA ELMSLIE

LEXI VINERSKIS

JJ RIPPLE

PINK FLOYD

EMPIRE SILHOUETTE

BISHOPS AUTUMN DREAM

CARAWAY BRIO

EL PAVO REAL

MISS MAGGIE

DEVON RIDGE RIVENDELL

AVOCET

AT LARGE

QUINTESSENTIAL

CHAMPAGNE PROBLEMS
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Crossrail Hunter

Points Horse/Circuit Points

84

79

58

51

51

50

47

47

44

44

40

35

33

24

22

21

20

19

18

18

16

16

15

459,153,484,

318,300,304,

229,390,394

323,301,283,

463,489,147

454,169,477,

531,101,104

219,385,228,

259,348,272,

458,154,470,

415,414,209

155,166

516,176,463,

475,404,527,

518,396,226,

316,320

441,177,457,

273,266

400

209,208

482,125,495

263,356,361,

432,175,464,

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

EMILY MCKELLAR 

LIV CLOUTHIER 

DREW MCMILLAN 

BROOKLYNNE HUE 

HUNTER FEENAN 

LEE-ANNE BIEG 

ERICA PRICE

MARLA MCLAREN 

NANCY DE KLEER 

HARPER PICKERING 

BRIAR ANDERSON 

LEIGHANNE SWANCE 

AOJI ZHANG

ALY KNOWLES 

SOMMER BURROWS 

ASHLEY TIMBS 

HAYLEY WILLIAMS 

SARA REINDERS 

AMELIA CASHION 

RACHAEL GASTON 

BROOKE JANSSEN 

AUDREY ROMANSKY 

KYLEE JOHNSON 

CADDO'S OUT OF EDEN

CURIO V

OUTLANDER

KALEIDOSCOPE

CARL-E

WILLOW

GRYPHON Q

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

LACARD

TUPELO HONEY

ICE CREAM

MY BOY HENRY

JOYNPLAY

SKY CANDY

CHINOOK

AUTHENTIC

LUXURY

POP ROX

PRINCESS LILLY FAY

TALKING IN WHISPERS

RENAISSANCE

COCKTAILS AT FIVE

BEST KEPT SECRET
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Puddle Hunter U10

Points Horse/Circuit Points

94

71

64

61

53

47

30

29

22

19

14

14

13

8

6

6

6

238,376,242,

403,211,415,

337,269,350

340,322,281

180,444,186,

463,489,147

263,356,361

470,154,458

217,205,412

202

125,495

136

175,464,453,

401

399

493

545

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TATIJANA KUGLER 

BRIAR ANDERSON 

RHOWYN DORE-JONES 

OLIVIA CLARE

EMILIA DOMINATO 

HUNTER FEENAN 

AUDREY ROMANSKY 

HARPER PICKERING 

MILANIA FABIANO 

NORA PINDUR 

BROOKE JANSSEN 

TESSA GRAY

KYLEE JOHNSON 

ELLIOT MISURKA 

AMELIA CASHION 

TESSA GRAY 

GEORGIA OTSUKA 

ROSEHILL'S MATINEE

ICE CREAM

ALEXANDRIA'S SHORT

SEATTLE

EFFERVESCENT

CARL-E

COCKTAILS AT FIVE

TUPELO HONEY

LADY AVA

THIS IS THE WAY

RENAISSANCE

ROSEBUD

BEST KEPT SECRET

MILES OF MEMORIES

TEA AND CRUMPETS

HOT FUDGE SUNDAY

TATTLETALE
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Puddle Hunter 11+

Points Horse/Circuit Points

100

57

49

46

46

43

42

38

38

37

34

30

30

30

29

22

20

20

17

16

16

16

13

12

11

10

10

9

8

8

7

7

7

6

282,324,296,

434,180,461

454,169,477,

434,425

395,475,404,

351,371,254,

390,394,229

323,301

276,344,280

241,366,254,

259,348,272,

307

516,176,463,

221,231,397,

473,403

375,236,381

166

418,211,419

426

509,101,531,

209,208,422

220

290,330

127,504

177

428

384,238

500

135,495

219,395

128,507

359,262

196

286,338

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

AVERY NORMAN

KENNEDY GOLDSMITH

LEE-ANNE BIEG

CHRISTINA MURPHY

ALY KNOWLES

GEMMA LEONARD

AVAANI BRATCH

BROOKLYNNE HUE

MAYA GRZYB

EMILY FENNEMA

NANCY DE KLEER

EMMA TELFER

AOJI ZHANG

KYLIE MCCANN

ARIELA THOMPSON

HELEN FORD

LEIGHANNE SWANCE

WYETTE DEVEAUX

MADELINE AGIUS

RILEY SANDERSON

RACHAEL GASTON

ADDISEN GAUDET

PYPER LEINING

SARA VALVASORI

HAYLEY WILLIAMS

KELSEY VANDERWATER

JACY DOERR

CLAIRE NELSON

HAILEY BETTICH-WILSON

MARLA MCLAREN

AYAH ABAULKAS

MELISSA ROMANSKY

LAYLA CHAND

JELENA JERKOVIC

GOLDEN GIRL

RAILSIDE'S A SPRINKLE OF

WILLOW

LASTING IMPRESSION

SKY CANDY

WALLOWITTS

OUTLANDER

KALEIDOSCOPE

BLISSFUL

CASANOVA

LACARD

MY FAIR LADY

JOYNPLAY

EVERLASTING ROMANCE

VALIANT DESPERAUX

ELEANOR

MY BOY HENRY

DONAMORE DAUPHINE

SWS LEAD BY EXAMPLE

LITTLE RED WAGON

TALKING IN WHISPERS

MOUSQUETAIRE

MAKING WAVES

SCHNITZEL

LUXURY

RIVERS MERCI BEAUCOUP

DANCING WITH DANTE

CHAMPAGNE PROBLEMS

MARCAVELLY'S DREAM

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

RENAISSANCE

ENCANTO

CROWN RIDGE MISS WISH

ATLAS' ODYSSEY
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

C Equitation

Points Rider/Circuit Points

40

37

32

29

17

15

14

13

12

12

11

10

9

9

9

8

7

6

6

6

5

5

5

150,487,472,

460,152,485,

323,301,284,

194,434,199,

459,153,484,

269,340,284

238,376,242,

295,313,306,

521,470,163

337,269,350,

463,489,147

260,347,273,

458,154,470,

181,445,195,

518,396,226,

180,444,186,

351,254,366,

376,237,380

428

403

510

431

239,229,380,

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

KAITLYN HODGINS 

BROOKLYNN MINNEMA 

BROOKLYNNE HUE 

APHRA SERVICE

EMILY MCKELLAR

NYLA MCGRATH 

TATIJANA KUGLER 

SOPHIE STEANE 

EVERLEIGH BUTTERFIELD 

RHOWYN DORE-JONES 

HUNTER FEENAN 

CHLOE HILL

HARPER PICKERING 

KATIE STEELE

SOMMER BURROWS 

EMILIA DOMINATO 

GEMMA LEONARD 

PHAEDRA PATERACK 

KELSEY VANDERWATER 

IVY CONRAD

LEORA LOMKER

JULIA STEER

EMMA PUSKAS

IF I HAD WINGS

APRICITY

KALEIDOSCOPE

MONTEGO GREY

CADDO'S OUT OF EDEN

MINI STIX

ROSEHILL'S MATINEE

RAZZLE DAZZLE

JEREMY

ALEXANDRIA'S SHORT

CARL-E

VANILLA DIP

TUPELO HONEY

ALL IS WELL

CHINOOK

EFFERVESCENT

WALLOWITTS

TA TA FOR NOW

RIVERS MERCI BEAUCOUP

STARRY NIGHT

EXCEPTIONAL Z

BEAVERWOOD'S IVY

HELLO FRIDAY
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

B Equitation

Points Rider/Circuit Points

50

37

34

25

24

23

23

20

20

20

19

18

17

15

14

13

12

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

237,377,241,

158,473,525,

453,166,479,

275,344,343,

445,158,480,

192,433,184,

316,286,333,

345,276,290

443,161,475,

290,316,302,

521,115,522

332,292,327,

193,189,425,

246,361,259,

278,328,292,

241,366,254,

219,385,395,

132,494,143,

301,307,308

457,173,462,

471,161

492,121,505,

430

390,224,392

178,427,203,

424,202,428,

359,261,266,

175,446,194

427

269,274

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

HAILEY MARR

ELIOT MCCARTHY 

ABIGAIL DUSICK

HAILEY HANBYUL CHO 

EMILY GONEAU 

MADISON BONUS

ABBY SHEEHAN 

GEORGINA PARISH 

TESSA MACLEOD 

MACKENZIE KEARNS 

KAYLAH GALBRAITH 

LAUREN DEBRUSK

RUBY FRASER-UNDERHILL 

MAKENNA OTSUKA 

SOPHIA LLOYD

ABIGAIL SCOTT

MARLA MCLAREN

HAZEL BRIDEAUX

RYA WHITWORTH 

MACKENZIE GREER 

ELLIE PEMBLETON

KYRA TEASDALE 

ISABELLE DOELL

ALEXA FEUERSTAKE 

MIA JOTHAM

GABRIELA GOGACZ 

MADELYN NIELD

FELICIA KOCH

LIVIE JOSEPH

EMILY FENNEMA

SKY WALKER

VERDEN

WHITMAN

RIPTIDE

JUNIPER

AMBERDORE

CENTURION WF

CABALETTA W

JJ RIPPLE

QUERIDO

HUCKLEBERRY FINN

SPOT CHECK

EL PAVO REAL

REIDELLS EVERMORE

MERLOT

CASANOVA

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY

MY FAIR LADY

QUAT QUAT MOUSSE

OUR SWEET JENNA

FREESTYLE

AT LARGE

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

KASCH

ALL IS ON

CINDERELLIE

CARAWAY BRIO

BENNETT

BRING IT ON
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

A Equitation

Points Rider/Circuit Points

47

27

26

24

23

15

14

14

14

12

11

10

10

9

9

8

7

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

138,488,150,

268,341,279,

111,476,161,

282,324,296,

374,238,377,

353,253,361

372,235,378

303,314,318,

300,308,310

226,396,402,

198,208,205,

382

429

440,536

373,239,383

431,178,462,

354,370,253

200,419,211

273,282,338

335,291,328,

365

408

184,443,197,

378,232,384,

509,123

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ZARA HOSSIE

KATE LENNON-DAVEY 

ALICIA LEVECK

LAUREN COOMBES 

KATELYN ROSS 

ALYSSA BASILIO 

MARIKA KUSTERMANS 

RUBY AVELAR

ALEAH BECK

CLAIRE KOUMBIADIS 

JULIA GOMBOS

SIERRA HENDERSON 

LAUREN GRIMMER 

LOLA ELMSLIE

KARA MACDOUGALL 

DANIKA BASTARACHE 

EMMA SPARKMAN

RIO SODERHOLM 

JELENA JERKOVIC 

MIRANDA BARTHOLOMEW 

SKYE COTTER

OLIVIA GLASIER 

GABRIELLE HELLER 

KATE SHEFFIELD

MAYA KASSANDRA 

INVERNESS

EMPIRE SILHOUETTE

SITADEL

GOLDEN GIRL

AUTOGRAF

SPECIAL AGENT OSO

ARDEN

COCO CHANEL

NIGHT TRAIN

SUIT AND TY

ON THE DOUBLE

LER STYLISH POCO

SOMETHING GOOD

PARMIGIANO

MYSTERION

KINGS HIGH POPPIN

SIRALIA V

EWSZ'S CABAMBA

ATLAS' ODYSSEY

MAESTRO PR

SASHA FIERCE

BRAVISSIMO

SWEET SURRENDER

PINK FLOYD

CRIMSON AERO
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Adult Equitation

Points Rider/Circuit Points

47

31

28

26

26

25

16

13

12

11

10

10

9

9

9

7

7

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

451,156,482,

501,115,523,

310,309,312

297,311,308

152,468,164

342,258,352,

302,305,313,

517,436,185,

210,421,209,

301,318,322,

225,384,233,

190,438,196

479,147,159,

188,429,201,

371,233,382,

104,535,106

439,188,435

193,204,423,

438,444,458,

499,111,520,

235

381

353

347,359,262,

312,316,306,

306,300,299

189,445,435,

116,496,517,

345,267,360,

314,311

503

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

ISABELLA THOMPSON 

ALEXANDRA WATERS 

JUSTINE SMITH 

CLAIRE ANDERSON 

MELISSA MCLAUCHLAN 

PAIGE SAWCHUK 

SIMONE ITTE

JULIE MENARY

DARIA HUMENIUC 

REBECCA WOODALL 

SARAH WEST

GRACE CHRISTIAN 

EMMA HOUSE 

MACKENZIE CARROLL 

RACHEL KNELL 

MEGAN MAND 

NATALIE ZUCCARELLO 

CHRISTINA MURPHY 

MONICA KLARIC 

KATLYN MAZZORATO 

MARJORIE PUSKAS 

TASHA DONKER

LUKE MARSHALL 

MELISSA ROMANSKY 

BRINLY MEZGER 

LAUREN DEBOER 

LORELAI FANTIN 

MADISON O'NEIL

ELLA PETERS

EMMA TELFER 

HEATHER REINHARDT 

CALL ME SIR

BRAVADO

ONE SCOTCH

PAROS II

STAR STRUCK

BACARDI

COMMON SENSE

KINSALE

PAGANI HUAYRA

ARIZONA

KIPLING

BEAR WITH ME

TANQUERAY KF

MIDNIGHT RAWKS

POOR POET

GRYPHON Q

RENOWN

LASTING IMPRESSION

INDY BLITZ

ZENZERO

CURIOUS GEORGE

DORAME K

CHEVOLD

ENCANTO

HERITAGE

ACARDI DU HOUSSOIT Z

LA LA LAND

HOT GOSSIP K

EWSZ MONACO

MY FAIR LADY

FELICIE

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Walk/Trot U10

Points Rider/Circuit Points

114

83

80

40

24

22

20

19

17

17

16

13

383,231,397,

206,420,203,

484,122,512,

120,470,125,

401,213,412

431

276

383

482

401

346

400

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

CHARLOTTE KULLA 

RILEY FERGUSON 

MCKENNA JANSSEN 

ESME BUTTERFIELD 

ANNA MCCABE

NATALIE STEER 

GEORGIA OTSUKA 

CHARISSA MULVIHILL 

BROOKE JANSSEN 

ALLAN LI

AUDREY ROMANSKY 

CAROLINE CASHION

MON CHERIE JOLIE

DUTCH BOY

DRAGONCROFT PEACH

BEAVERWOODS

ARTICUNO

BEAVERWOOD'S IVY

TATTLETALE

CANTERBROOK

RENAISSANCE

MILES OF MEMORIES

COCKTAILS AT FIVE

PRINCESS LILLY FAY
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Walk Trot 11+

Points Rider/Circuit Points

76

54

53

42

39

34

30

29

27

24

21

17

16

14

12

11

272,277,347

190,438,195,

256,351,269,

219,229

390,228

261,364

504

508,113

509,115

384

379

488,128

400

229

496,497

129

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

JESSICA COWIE

ANNA KENYON-EVANS

JOSIE SGRO

LUCY BRENT

MARLA MCLAREN

NICOLA SCOTT

SHAWN MCADAM

LAURA ROBERTSON

KRISTA HUTCHINS

KYLIE MCCANN

DREW MCMILLAN

MADISON PINDER

MELISSA MCGAHEY

AVAANI BRATCH

MEARA CIESLAK

CHRYSSA DAUDELIN

LACARD

BEAR WITH ME

BRING IT ON

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

FLINTSTONE

DONATELLO

SNUG HARBOR

JACK SPARROW

JUNEBUG

OUTLANDER

DEMOLITION DERBY

KYRA'S RYTHM

OUTLANDER

LEVI

FLIPSIDE
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Hunter Medal

Points Rider/Circuit Points

28

24

23

23

23

18

17

17

17

15

15

14

14

13

10

10

8

8

8

7

7

7

6

6

116,496,517,

451,156,482,

331,274,345,

253,354,271,

371,233,382,

255,352,268,

476,159,479,

324,339,280,

306,300,319,

268,341,279,

316,286,333,

501,115,523,

203,427,201,

510,495,518

517,436,195,

193,419,448,

299,321,285,

387,227,389,

343,344,279

264,343,277,

297,311,308

142,476,489

502,109,524,

408,215

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MADISON O'NEIL 

ISABELLA THOMPSON 

GEORGINA PARISH 

KATE REINDERS 

RACHEL KNELL

SARA REINDERS

EMMA HOUSE

NICOLE KERRIGAN 

LAUREN DEBOER

KATE LENNON-DAVEY 

STEPHANIE WALSH 

CELINE JAISAREE

MIA JOTHAM

AMANDA PANOZZO 

JULIE MENARY

ANNA-MARIE BLOKZYL 

EMILY LAUDENBACH 

OLIVIA KANELLOPOULOS 

HAILEY HANBYUL CHO 

REBECCA DE KLEER 

MAGGIE SPIERS

ALICIA LEVECK

MEGAN BLACK

ALLI JASPERS-FAYER 

HOT GOSSIP K

CALL ME SIR

CABALETTA W

CARMELO

POOR POET

KAMARINO

TANQUERAY KF

SUNDAY GIRL B

ACARDI DU HOUSSOIT Z

EMPIRE SILHOUETTE

CENTURION WF

BRAVADO

KASCH

CROWE

KINSALE

DI'AMOUR W

KONSTANTIN

SUIT AND TY

RIPTIDE

CAKEWALK

PAROS II

SITADEL

HESSENFIELD

EUPHORIA

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Jumper Medal

Points Rider/Circuit Points

33

30

30

27

18

16

14

13

13

12

11

11

10

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

7

6

6

426,186,449,

298,280,326,

253,353,361,

245,237,378

289,317,301,

260,359,265

377,241

191,424,204,

506,529,104,

511,105,527,

183,446

315,287,332,

201,192,438

192,433,184,

423,195

346,333,273,

389,233

329,354

522,115

523

329,291,295

504,102,530,

227

382,223,234

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

LEXUS LAFRENIERE

KATE GUROWKA

ALYSSA BASILIO

HANNAH FLUS

AVA BOUWMAN

SASHA GERARD

HAILEY MARR

GABRIELA GOGACZ

ERIN WHYTE

AMY KRANZ

JULIE MENARY

STEPHANIE WALSH

MACKENZIE CARROLL

MADISON BONUS

MADISON PLUMMER

MIKAYLA MARKS

AVA RODRIGUES

GEORGINA PARISH

KAYLAH GALBRAITH

ELIZABETH PARISH

MALLORY NOVISEDLAK

VICTORIA OTTO

ASHLEY HILL 

KEIRA BENNETT 

CABALAZIER

GEORGIA PEACH

SPECIAL AGENT OSO

SKY WALKER

WINGMAN

THE CHALK

SKY WALKER

ALL IS ON

PRETTY FLIPPIN HOT

PRINCETON

KINSALE

KING FOR A DAY

MIDNIGHT RAWKS

AMBERDORE

CABRINHA

LYRICAL NOTE

LEGEND IN DISGUISE

DARIUS DE W

HUCKLEBERRY FINN

LA DAME DES LAURIERS

RIPCORD CS

SALT OF THE SEA

BEAUFORT

THIS JUST FITZ

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

Grand Prix

Points Horse/Circuit Points

24

15

14

14

14

11

10

10

10

8

7

7

7

6

6

6

5

4

3

2

2

2

2

1

254,353,267,

377,237,241,

433,412,203,

452,155,483,

169,459,161,

309,297,101,

197

362,246,371,

370

267,368,252,

199

391,217,401,

354

192,433,184,

490

125,122,512

198

205,422,421,

353,253,361,

266,367,253,

370,242,383,

149

393,218,219,

327,277,342,

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

SARA REINDERS 

HAILEY MARR 

CAMILLA AMUNDSEN 

ADRIANNA THOMPSON 

MARIA ARDITO 

JENNIFER JONES 

ALYSSA SMITHAVERY 

EMMA ROBINSON 

EMMA ROBINSON 

ABIGAIL SIMS

RITA IRINA PLJUSZNYIN 

AVA CORMIER- PLANTE 

KATE REINDERS 

MADISON BONUS 

SARA HOUSE 

STUART BLACK

JOHN BANBURY 

DANIELLE SPARKS 

ALYSSA BASILIO 

LEANNE VANDERHART 

HEATHER BOYKO 

SARA HOUSE

AVA CORMIER- PLANTE 

TALIA JOHNSTONE 

OBF LUSTER

SKY WALKER

MAVERICK

EMBRACE

STACONNY

MIGHTY MICK SWF

CARROUSEL

HIGH VOLTAGE

DRIOU D' IVRAIE

OLIVIA OBF

ACES HIGH

DULCE FUEGO

CARMELO

AMBERDORE

GIANT SUNRISE

SV NORTHERN LIGHTS

CESSAIRE

KING GEORGE

SPECIAL AGENT OSO

EURO'S QUIDAMIRO

LIFE IN FERGUS

DRESSED TO IMPRESS KF

MAN OF MANY HATS

HEAVEN GS

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'0" Hunter Derby

Points Horse/Circuit Points

47

30

26

26

26

25

25

23

22

22

21

20

20

19

18

17

17

16

14

14

14

14

14

13

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

462,150,487,

269,340,284

252,265,270

219,389,237,

499,111,520,

282,324,296,

264,343,277,

463,157,167,

337,269,350,

189,425,434,

328,292,296,

187,423,447,

242,365,255,

295,313,306,

304,303,315,

519,500,113,

305,315,307

483,151,480

409,206,421,

383,225,388,

304,303,318

214,393,230,

260,273,278,

224,405,406

434,425,193

290,316,302,

107,510,525,

375,243

184,443,197

238,376,242,

368,256

211,222,407

390,219,385,

435,188

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

KAITLYN HODGINS

NYLA MCGRATH

MAKAYLA SWAS

CALIANA DE COUTO

KATLYN MAZZORATO

LAUREN COOMBES

ZOEY FINK

KRYSTEN LAMMERT

KAILYN DORE-JONES

RUBY FRASER-UNDERHILL

JULIA CICUTTINI

MAJA SPYRC

KATE LENNON-DAVEY

SOPHIE STEANE

KATE KIENAPPLE

LEANNE HUTCHINS

LAUREN PAGE

MORGAN JENSEN

ISABELLE HALLMAN

NOOR SAFIEDDINE

RUBY AVELAR

JULIANA JARVIS

CHLOE HILL

ELLA CAMPEAU

CHRISTINA MURPHY

MACKENZIE KEARNS

GRACE ENRIGHT

KATEY BOWLEY

GABRIELLE HELLER

SOPHIA ROSE

OPHELIA MCAULIFFE

ADDISYN GIRARD

ALEXA FEUERSTAKE

LORELAI FANTIN

IF I HAD WINGS

MINI STIX

FE SIMPLE GIFT

HERE COMES THE SUN

ZENZERO

GOLDEN GIRL

CAKEWALK

PANACHE HH

ALEXANDRIA'S SHORT

EL PAVO REAL

MERLOT

FAIRGROUNDS

WINTERGREEN JUNEBUG

RAZZLE DAZZLE

BOOK SMART

JACK SPARROW

LEGACY

AYR TYME

DUTCH BOY

MON CHERIE JOLIE

COCO CHANEL

LOVER'S LEGACY

VANILLA DIP

O'HENRY

LASTING IMPRESSION

QUERIDO

CHATELAINE

LL KEEN RED REBEL

SWEET SURRENDER

ROSEHILL'S MATINEE

THOR

TINLYNS DREAMCAT

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

LA LA LAND
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'0" Hunter Derby

Points Horse/Circuit Points

11

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

226,382,393,

210,416,415,

377,234,387

460,152,470

272,347,329,

376,237,380

291,315,307,

492,121,505,

413,204,423,

187,198,431,

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

KATE HAMES

CARYS GIRODAT 

LAUREN LEBLANC 

BROOKLYNN MINNEMA 

KATERINA NATALE 

PHAEDRA PATERACK 

BRISTOL TOPHAM 

KYRA TEASDALE 

BRIGITTE MURPHY 

LAUREN RYAN 

PASS THE POPCORN

PONEELICIOUS

TENNYSON GRACE

APRICITY

SUNDANCE

TA TA FOR NOW

CASPIAN'S CHRONICLE

FREESTYLE

SONATA

MINT TO BE

kiriashantz
Line
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'6" Hunter Derby

Points Horse/Circuit Points

31

30

24

22

22

20

17

16

15

13

13

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

261,346,274,

443,161,475,

138,488,150,

374,235,371,

245,362,258,

111,476,161,

247,360,260,

310,335,291,

145,481,157,

378,232,384,

316,286,333,

402,212,414,

488,149,473

343,275,344,

208,407,419

294,306,312,

169,462

198,205,425

374,238,377,

218,207,411

398

527,105,108,

302,305,313,

253,354

281,325,295,

194,434,199,

428,202,200,

175,446,194

209,220,409,

385,223,387,

135,148,490,

453,166,479

372,235,378

268,341,279,

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

HAILEY CIDADE

TESSA MACLEOD

ZARA HOSSIE

EVA SMITH

MADELAINE NELSON

ALICIA LEVECK

SASHA GERARD

MIRANDA BARTHOLOMEW

CATHERINE FIELD

KATE SHEFFIELD

ABBY SHEEHAN

AZIZA PRINGLE

EMMA FERRARI

HAILEY HANBYUL CHO

ALLI JASPERS-FAYER

ERIN MCCABE

AMANDA AVERY

LAUREN LAROUCHE

YVONNE VAN HOOF

LESLIE MCCORMICK

KATE IRVING

ALORA PITTS

SIMONE ITTE

KATE REINDERS

MAKAYLA AIMOLA

APHRA SERVICE

VANESSA (TESS) DAUNT

FELICIA KOCH

CHARLOTTE GRACEY

RACHEL VAN RIET

LORNE THOMAS

ABIGAIL DUSICK

MARIKA KUSTERMANS

KATE LENNON-DAVEY

WALNUT ROMEO

JJ RIPPLE

INVERNESS

CRS CALIBER

RARITY

SITADEL

THE CHALK

MAESTRO PR

LIDO BEACH

PINK FLOYD

CENTURION WF

COPYRIGHT

BALOU

RIPTIDE

VOLVO Z

HERITAGE

MY ROYALLE DEBUT

ON THE DOUBLE

AUTOGRAF

VINCENT K

CALIFORNIA 94

CRUISE CONTROL

COMMON SENSE

CARMELO

WINGMAN

MONTEGO GREY

MARCELLO

CARAWAY BRIO

GONE FISHING

RICKARDS RED

WAVE ON ICE

WHITMAN

ARDEN

EMPIRE SILHOUETTE
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

2'6" Hunter Derby

Points Horse/Circuit Points

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

306,300,319,

404

493,117,516,

332,292,327,

368,353,255

197,210,420,

426

329

214,413,409

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

LAUREN DEBOER 

CARYS GIRODAT 

HAILEY KIEFFER 

LAUREN DEBRUSK 

LUKE MARSHALL 

DARIA HUMENIUC 

LEXUS LAFRENIERE 

MADELEINE ARNOCKI 

ALI LUPAL

ACARDI DU HOUSSOIT Z

PONEELICIOUS

RATHER WELL DONE

SPOT CHECK

CHEVOLD

PAGANI HUAYRA

CABALAZIER

SWEET TALK PR

THOMAS

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
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Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

3'0" Hunter Derby

Points Horse/Circuit Points

28

27

15

13

12

10

10

10

10

10

8

7

7

4

4

4

3

324,339,280,

237,377,241,

176,190,194,

267,368,252,

361,370

274,345,276

381

501,115,523,

178,427,203,

255,352,268,

194,424

285,321,299,

193,419,448,

451,156,482

532,522,538,

195,437

188,427,437,

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

NICOLE KERRIGAN 

HAILEY MARR

NYLA WULFERS JOYCE 

ABIGAIL SIMS

EMMA ROBINSON 

GEORGINA PARISH 

TASHA DONKER 

ALEXANDRA WATERS 

VANESSA (TESS) DAUNT 

SARA REINDERS 

ABIGAIL PLUMMER 

EMILY LAUDENBACH 

ANNA-MARIE BLOKZYL 

ISABELLA THOMPSON 

ANTHONY

JULIE MENARY

OLIVIA DAVIDSON 

SUNDAY GIRL B

SKY WALKER

D'ARTAGNAN

OLIVIA OBF

DRIOU D'IVRAIE

CABALETTA W

DORAME K

BRAVADO

KASCH

KAMARINO

BALTIC BLUE

KONSTANTIN

DI'AMOUR W

CALL ME SIR

LOMU

BEAR WITH ME

FRIEND OF MINE

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

0.65M Silver Mini Prix

Points Horse/Circuit Points

44

20

20

19

18

18

16

15

15

14

14

13

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

8

7

7

7

7

295,313,306,

352,260,365

334,272,347,

116,515,124,

264,343,277,

391,230,239,

365,241,374,

251,369,256,

334,276,332,

299,310,309,

215,394,229,

184,443,197

250,268,356,

373,239

263

186,190,440

456,171,460

275

229,380,388

423,417,205,

162

133

251,356,264,

282,337,341,

258,349,271,

473,133,489,

257,350,270

398,471,406

472,405,160

121,507

274,337,288

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SOPHIE STEANE 

SKYE COTTER 

CLAIRE STEELE 

BREANNE PERRY 

ZOEY FINK 

ELIZABETH KEWLEY 

SUSAN HOOPER 

OPHELIA MCAULIFFE 

LILY CAMERON 

MADDY SMITH 

KEIRA LEWIS 

GABRIELLE HELLER 

NORAH BELL

KARA MACDOUGALL 

MAYA GRZYB

EMILIA DOMINATO 

ELLEN FORTUNE 

AMANDA WEISBROT 

EMMA PUSKAS 

CHLOE SURETTE 

MACKENZIE GREER 

SHAYLEIGH NOLAN 

EMMA CARR

SADIE VON RAESFELD 

ARIA AHMED-GAYNOR 

BRETTE STEWART 

SOPHIA WALLACE 

ELLIE PEMBLETON 

KEIRA FLANAGAN 

TESSA GRAY 

STELLA TORRIE 

RAZZLE DAZZLE

SASHA FIERCE

SUNDANCE

SV KHAL RHAEGO

CAKEWALK

GET THE PARTY STARTED

MISS PEPPER POTTS

THOR

CLAYTON B SMOOTH

ONE SCOTCH

ERINWOODS HERE COMES

SWEET SURRENDER

JUST DIVINE

MYSTERION

MAYBELLINE

EFFERVESCENT

DIXIELAND DELIGHT

DASH OF PEPPER

HELLO FRIDAY

KAMORA

SEIZE THE BAY

RACHAEL'S ROYAL

ONE TOO MANY

AUTUMN DREAM

LADY EXECUTIVE

PAINT ME A PICTURE

RUN TO THE BANK

OUR SWEET JENNA

VALIANT CALUM

FERGIE

TIMBUKTU

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

0.75M Silver Mini Prix

Points Horse/Circuit Points

35

34

23

23

22

16

15

15

14

12

12

12

10

10

10

9

8

7

7

7

6

6

6

219,389,237,

109,523,111,

106,526,517,

194,434,199,

306,299,300,

461,455,172

493,116,117,

367,243,375,

183,196,436

214,230,393

104,107,532,

451,442,181

235,374,248,

119,513,481,

194,175,446

442,188,198,

522,112,109

323

445,158,480,

404

451,167,176,

202

113,110

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CALIANA DE COUTO 

RAELYNN DEMAREST 

RACHEL ROWE 

APHRA SERVICE 

RACHEL MCCORMICK 

MACKENZIE GREER 

HAILEY KIEFFER 

ALANNA ROSS 

AINSLEY WATSON 

JULIANA JARVIS 

CHEYENNE PELUSI 

CHRISTINA MCDERMID 

EVA SMITH

CALLIE HALL

FELICIA KOCH 

LAUREN RYAN 

KENNEDY THORN 

LILLIA OBEID

EMILY GONEAU 

CARLY WINKLER 

JESSIE DOXEY 

OPHELIA MCAULIFFE 

OLIVIA SODEN 

HERE COMES THE SUN

TORTELLINI

JUILLIARD

MONTEGO GREY

ACARDI DU HOUSSOIT Z

SEIZE THE BAY

RATHER WELL DONE

EXQUISITE

BLACK PEARL

LOVER'S LEGACY

CINCINNATI Z

QOUL DE LA LANDE

CRS CALIBER

TWO WEEKS NOTICE

CARAWAY BRIO

MINT TO BE

ESSA'S STORM

ROYAL PR

JUNIPER

FLYING SOLO

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC

KAMORA

UNDER OATH

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

0.85M Laughton Memorial Mini Prix

Points Horse/Circuit Points

31

23

22

22

21

21

20

19

17

16

14

13

12

12

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

8

8

7

7

7

6

6

6

191,424,204,

137,493,146,

408,207,420,

315,287,332,

342,282,278

289,317,301,

368,240,376,

457,173,170,

392,216,400,

191,421,443,

107,528,110

367,243,375,

522,532,538,

150,481

466,491,144,

104,506,529

535,101

372,244

186,426,192

521

504,102,530,

454,165,174,

345,267,360,

503,132,134

360,249,367,

525,541

295

154,484

467,143,478,

456,472,159,

165

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

GABRIELA GOGACZ

SARA HOUSE

MACKENZIE HALLMAN

STEPHANIE WALSH

AMELIA PASCOAL

AVA BOUWMAN

MACAYLA MULLER

MACKENZIE GREER

AVA CORMIER- PLANTE

HANNAH BAXTER

ADDISON KELLY

MEGHAN ROSS

ANTHONY

MADISON SCHNARR

TALIA ARIELI

ERIN WHYTE

MEGAN MAND

CAROLINE FLOYD

MIA SABETTI

KAYLAH GALBRAITH

VICTORIA OTTO

KATARINA SORMAZ 

ELLA PETERS

ABIGAIL REIDY

ABBY STANLEY 

MATTEA GRAY LAMONT 

JENNIFER JONES 

MADISON SCHNARR 

LEILA FAHMY 

KENNEDY PHOENIX 

BRYNNA CAFFREY 

ALL IS ON

GIANT SUNRISE

WKM NOKIA

KING FOR A DAY

THE MIGHTY QUINN

WINGMAN

SPICED RUM

QUAT QUAT MOUSSE

HOLD MY DRINK

SHINING EXAMPLE

DELILAH BLUE B

EXQUISITE

LOMU

BAILAMOS

KODIAK B

PRETTY FLIPPIN HOT

GRYPHON Q

ORANGE YOU GLAD

SILENT HUMOUR

HUCKLEBERRY FINN

SALT OF THE SEA

RIO'S DAVIDOFF

EWSZ MONACO

NO REGRETS

JC ROYAL SYMPHONY

TANGO

MIGHTY MICK SWF

BAILAMOS

HIRONDELLE

ARDEN PARK

KILOTTE Z

kiriashantz
Line

kiriashantz
Line



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

A Equitation O\F

Points Rider/Circuit Points

20

20

17

17

279

339,284

405

541

1

2

3

4

KATE LENNON-DAVEY

EMMERSON ROCQUE

BROOKE HEISE

MATTEA GRAY LAMONT

EMPIRE SILHOUETTE

CODE RED

DONATO

TANGO



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

B Equitation O/F

Points Rider/Circuit Points

85

68

58

53

14

13

13

443,161,475,

453,166,479,

189,425,198,

424,204,202,

523

430

271,333

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TESSA MACLEOD

ABIGAIL DUSICK

RUBY FRASER-UNDERHILL

GABRIELA GOGACZ

KAYLAH GALBRAITH

ISABELLE DOELL

ALICE BISHOP

JJ RIPPLE

WHITMAN

EL PAVO REAL

ALL IS ON

DEVON RIDGE RIVENDELL

AT LARGE

BISHOPS AUTUMN DREAM



Silver Series West 2024
From 5/1/2024 to 11/1/2024

Pos. Entries Points

Circuit Division

Horse Rider

Standings Based On Standings Calculation Method

C Equitation O\F

Points Rider/Circuit Points

74

74

32

12

462,150,487,

460,152,485,

187,423

403

1

2

3

4

KAITLYN HODGINS

BROOKLYNN MINNEMA

MAJA SPYRC

IVY CONRAD

IF I HAD WINGS

APRICITY

FAIRGROUNDS

STARRY NIGHT




